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000049472 Roof Replacement 16,340 03/21/2024

29678 M H 423 09/12/2011

2012HX Base Yr

212 SW JANUARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,740 118.2000 111.11 304,441 2012 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 178,007

FOP 192 35 67 5,062

FSP 288 40 115 8,689

FSP 504 40 202 15,262

3,340 2,740 207,020

BAS= W10 FSP= N12 W42 S12 E42$ W42 FOP=  N12 W16 S12 E16$ W24
S31 E40 FSP=  S12 E24 N12 W24$ E36 N31$.
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24
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,980

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 938.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,876

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,500

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 65 3,900

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800
17,796

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


